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Wisconsin

Math Performance by Subgroup, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024

L 20

©

(O]

S 15

<

o 1.0

[

L 05

=

> 0.0

o .

Q -05

2 o0

2

= -5

©

£ 2.0

2

c -2.5

Q@

g -3.0

2

g 35

()

S -4.0

©

© s
-5.0

Reading Performance by Subgroup, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024

L 20

it

@ 15

&

™ 1.0

o

T 05

ks .

o

5 00

Al

S .05

2

= -1.0

©

(O]

X 15

o)

=

o -2.0

©

=

-] -2.5

O

LLl

o -3.0

©

S

G -3.5
-4.0

-0.30

+0.07

White

-0.29

-0.22

White

-0.53

-0.07

-0.70
Vv
-0.12
115
v
-0.03

Black Hispanic Asian

-0.24

-0.48
-0.49

-0.36
-0.81
v
-0.16
BIaCL Hispanic Asian

-0.40
|
Va
+0.1
-0.48
l,
-0.06
-0.52
l,
-0.07
Poor Non-Poor Female

-0.37
v -0.39
-0.17 ‘
-0.27
-0.40
-0.31
Poor Non-Poor Female

-0.31

+0.04

Male

-0.32

-0.24

Male

Average Math Scores and Trends in Scores
in Grade Level Equivalents Relative to the 2019

National Average

White
Black
Hispanic
Asian
Poor
Non-Poor
Female

Male

-2.95

-1.16

0.82

-1.17

1.71

0.42

0.47

-4.1M

-1.86

0.29

-1.68

1.32

-0.06

0.16

-4.13

-1.97

0.22

-1.75

1.43

-0.12

0.20

S S S

¥ 030 4 007 ¥ -0.23
¥ 115 ¥ -003 ¥ -1.18
¥ 070 ¥ -012 ¥ -0.81
¥ -053 ¥ -0.07 ¥ -0.60
¥ -052 ¥ -007 ¥ -0.58
¥ 040 4 om ¥ -0.29
¥ -0.48 ¥ -0.06 ¥ -0.54
¥ 031 4 004 ¥ -0.27

Average Reading Scores and Trends in Scores
in Grade Level Equivalents Relative to the 2019

National Average

White
Black
Hispanic
Asian
Poor
Non-Poor
Female

Male

-3.01

-1.23

0.27

-1.30

1.57

0.81

-0.16

-3.82

-1.72

0.04

-1.70

1.21

0.43

-0.48

-3.99

-2.08

-0.44

-2.01

1.04

0.15

-0.72

S S S

¥ 029 ¥ -022 ¥ -0.51
¥ 08 ¥ -016 ¥ -0.97
¥ 049 ¥ -036 ¥ -0.85
¥ 024 ¥ -048 ¥ -072
¥ 040 ¥ -0.31 ¥ -0.71
¥ 037 ¥ -017 ¥ -0.54
¥ 039 ¥ -027 ¥ -0.66
¥ 032 ¥ -024 ¥ -0.56

LEARN MORE ABOUT THIS AND OTHER DISTRICTS AT EDOPPORTUNITY.ORG/RECOVERY
FOR DISTRICT SUCCESS STORIES, EXPERT RESOURCES AND STATE PRESS RELEASES, PLEASE

VISIT EDUCATIONRECOVERYSCORECARD.ORG



https://edopportunity.org/recovery/explorer/?pdf=55/#/map/none/states/mth2224/frl/all/6/44.538/-89.735/55,44.538,-89.735
https://educationrecoveryscorecard.org

Change in Math Achievement (Grade Levels)

Change In Reading Achievement (Grade Levels)
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Change In Math Achievement
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Change In Reading Achievement
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Change In Chronic Absenteeism 2019-2023
by Percent FRPL in Wisconsin Districts
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